
 

 





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



K
1

36

30 26
22

19
16

12
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

0

B
a

t
a
n
g

 K
a
n

d
i s

K
2

11
6

11
0

10
7

10
3

9997
94

91
88

85
81

78
75

73
70

67
64

61
58

55
52

49

4641
37

33
29

26
23

20
17

15
13

11
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

B
a

t
a

n
g

 K
a

nd
i s

M
1

3

2 1

J1

N
on

e 
of

 th
e
 X

S
's

 a
re

 G
eo

-R
e
fe

re
nc

ed
 (

 G
eo

-R
e
f u

s
er

 e
nt

er
e
d 

X
S

 
 G

eo
-R

e
f i

nt
er

po
la

te
d 

X
S

 
 N

on
 G

eo
-R

ef
 u

se
r 

en
te

re
d 

X
S
 

 N
on

 G
eo

-R
ef

 in
te

rp
ol

at
ed

 X
S
)



 

 

 


